
 
Decision – Security Guard Services & Access Control for TTC Properties – Page 1 of 1 
Purchase Order Amendment Authorization 

 
 

Security Guard Services & Access Control for TTC Properties 
– Purchase Order Amendment Authorization 
TTC Board Decision 
 
The TTC Board, at its meeting on July 7, 2021, adopted the following: 

It is recommended that the TTC Board: 

1. Authorize the extension of Contract C31PA18840 to ASP Security Services 
Incorporated to October 25, 2022 and approve an increase in the total upset limit from 
$8,688,578 to $14,268,000 in Canadian funds, inclusive of all taxes, to provide sufficient 
funds for: 
 
a. The one-year contract extension for contract security services and; 
 
b. COVID-19 employee screening assignments. 

 
2. Delegate authority to the CEO to add up to $522,510 (including applicable taxes) to the 

contract with ASP Security Services Incorporated to cover the cost of COVID-19 
screening at six locations for a one-year period October 26, 2021 to October 25, 2022 if 
required, under the same contract terms. 


